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Resultat

2,513 kg
1,657 kg
1,585 kg
1.037 kg
0,687 kg
0,662 kg
0,592 kg
0,565 kg
0,578 kg
0,506 kg
0,462 kg
0,345 kg
0,297 kg
0,269 kg
0,253 kg
0,245 kg
0,066 kg
0,065 kg
0,0 kg

Barnklass

Nils
Emil
Josefin
Texas
Thea
Oscar
Alfred
Anton
Axel
Casper
Johannes
Amelia
Lea
Joakim
Gisela
Oliver
Jesper
Filip
Saga

Ursviksnappet 2016

Hedlund SSFK
Backlund SSFK
Andersson SSFK
Backlund SSFK
Wengelin

Moller

Seidel SSFK
Mikaelsson

Astrom

Rimmevik Lycksele SFK
Holmqvist

Pettersson

Eriksson

Lundstrom

Rimmevik Lycksele SFK
Eriksson

Sundgqvist

Lundberg

Lundberg



